
Please note: Individual life insurance can be written by life insurers or fraternal benefit societies.  Only individual life insurance business for the 
Fraternal company licensure type is reported here.  See the Combined Reports section at the end of this report for total individual life insurance 
market information. 

2008 Colorado Market Share - Individual Life Insurance
Fraternal Companies with Colorado Business ($1,000s)

NAIC # Company DOM Lic

Direct
Written

Premiums Cumul.
Benefits

Paid No. Amount
Market
Share

Life Certificates
In Force

56014 Thrivent Financial For Lutherans WI Y 30,686 64.66% 6,008 45,805 3,995,9401 64.66%
58033 Knights Of Columbus CT Y 7,223 15.22% 2,647 15,973 814,6222 79.88%
58068 Independent Order Of Foresters Us Br NY Y 3,768 7.94% 487 5,892 377,3953 87.82%
57541 Modern Woodmen Of Amer IL Y 3,297 6.95% 273 7,951 636,8004 94.77%
58009 Police & Firemens Ins Assn IN Y 488 1.03% 11 1,759 152,0005 95.79%
57320 Woodmen World Life Ins Soc NE Y 327 0.69% 91 1,103 52,4526 96.48%
57657 Royal Neighbors Of Amer IL Y 254 0.53% 53 5,229 39,0817 97.02%
58181 Supreme Council The Royal Arcanum MA Y 241 0.51% 19 764 30,0918 97.53%
57770 Catholic Holy Family Society IL Y 148 0.31% 0 708 2,6419 97.84%
57088 Degree Of Honor Protective Assn MN Y 140 0.30% 0 253 1,97410 98.13%
56499 Woodmen World Assur Life Assn CO Y 125 0.26% 7 671 9,91711 98.40%
56413 United Transportation Union Ins Assn OH Y 120 0.25% 13 402 13,20212 98.65%
57142 Sons Of Norway MN Y 103 0.22% 4 139 7,23613 98.87%
58017 Western Fraternal Life Assn IA Y 75 0.16% 5 743 12,60714 99.03%
56480 Wsa Fraternal Life CO Y 74 0.16% 72 2,217 18,98015 99.18%
56227 KSKJ Life Amer Slovenian Catholic Un IL Y 71 0.15% 3 1,513 10,44516 99.33%
56170 Womans Life Ins Society MI Y 48 0.10% 3 583 4,98317 99.43%
56456 United States Letter Carriers Mut Be TN Y 31 0.06% 5 145 3,30818 99.50%
56073 National Mut Benefit WI Y 29 0.06% 3 311 5,49919 99.56%
56634 Croatian Fraternal Union Of Amer PA Y 25 0.05% 8 733 4,91020 99.61%
57622 Polish Natl Alliance Us Of Na IL Y 23 0.05% 3 818 6,16221 99.66%
57673 Slovene Natl Benefit Society PA Y 21 0.04% 2 899 3,59322 99.70%
57568 National Catholic Soc Of Foresters IL Y 20 0.04% 3 84 1,29023 99.74%
56154 Gleaner Life Ins Society MI N 16 0.03% 1 160 5,00524 99.78%
57711 Western Catholic Union IL Y 16 0.03% 0 57 1,82825 99.81%
57991 Mennonite Mut Aid Assn IN Y 14 0.03% 0 69 5,88026 99.84%
56332 First Cath Slovak Ladies Assn USA OH Y 13 0.03% 0 5 6127 99.87%
56022 Catholic Family Life Ins WI N 11 0.02% 3 171 3,28428 99.89%
57487 Catholic Order Of Foresters IL Y 11 0.02% 4 106 1,06029 99.91%
56057 Equitable Reserve Assn WI Y 11 0.02% 1 137 1,63830 99.94%
56383 Order of United Commerical Travelers OH Y 6 0.01% 0 18 26531 99.95%
57010 William Penn Assn PA N 5 0.01% 1 87 1,96732 99.96%
56138 CSA Fraternal Life IL Y 4 0.01% 0 207 92433 99.97%
56685 Greater Beneficial Union Pittsburgh PA Y 4 0.01% 1 163 50634 99.98%
56200 American Fraternal Union MN Y 2 0.00% 3 350 53135 99.98%
56758 Loyal Christian Benefit Assn PA Y 2 0.00% 0 35 1,37136 99.99%
57223 Baptist Life Assn NY N 2 0.00% 0 45 31837 99.99%
56782 National Slovak Society Of The Usa PA Y 1 0.00% 0 122 46338 99.99%
57215 Ukrainian Natl Assn Inc NJ N 1 0.00% 0 39 7639 100.00%
57509 Independent Order Of Vikings IL N 1 0.00% 0 10 1740 100.00%
56375 North Amer Swiss Alliance OH N 1 0.00% 2 53 8241 100.00%
56936 Serb Natl Federation PA N 1 0.00% 0 44 13342 100.00%

47,458 9,734 96,573 6,230,536Totals
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